Office Copy

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

“"GLOBA @
EDG

SCHOOL

M

AHEAD OF THE LEARNING CURVE

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Admission Number : 117/2022 TCNo: TGES/2023-2024/363
Name of the Pupil ARYAN KRISHNA SHRIRAMOJU
Father's/Guardian's Name SUDHEER KUMAR SHRIRAMOJU
Mother's/Guardian's Name MOUNIKA SHRIRAMOJU
Nationality Indian
Whether the candidate belongs to schedule Caste or Schedule NO

Tribe i
Date of first admission in School with class

Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to Admission
Register(in figures & Words) '

Class in which the pupil last studied(in figures & Words)

School/Board Annual examination last taken
Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class if so, to
which class (in words & figures)

Month upto which the pupil has paid School dues

Any fee concession availed of : if so,the nature of such
concession

Total No of working days
Number of working days present

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part(mention achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

PEN Number

A%’

Si;gture of Class Teacher M :
THE GLOBAL EDGE SCHOOL SY NO: 166 & 16

’\ 263037
ABT, OPP
RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL, RANGX\Rgu'W: ST

02 Mar 2022 VII

23 Feb 2011 (Two Three - Feb - Two Zero One One)

VIII (EIGHT)

School Examination

I Language English, II Language Telugu, III Language,
Science,Social Studies, Mathematics

Yes IX (NINE)

Received all term fees

No

210

198

Science Spectrum, English Eloquent, Independance day,
Sports day,Annual day

Good
: 01 Oct 2024
: 05 Oct 2024
: Relocating
NO
o Fevd wisoTos
OO\AL ENGE SCHOOL

aopoi
nop AgMintinn No: 3630371
& Head Mistress Signature

I"I"E SRI KRISHNA GOSEVA MANDAL, NARSINGI (VILLAGE),
JET, HYDERABAD — 500075, TELANGANA,

CONTACT : 9247025025 / 9989245025, mall@globd &Igescl‘\ool.com. www.globaledgeschool.com




