

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission Number: 117/2022 TC No: TGES/2023-2024/363		
1.	Name of the Pupil	: ARYAN KRISHNA SHRIRAMOJU
2.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: SUDHEER KUMAR SHRIRAMOJU
3.	Mother's/Guardian's Name	: MOUNIKA SHRIRAMOJU
4.	Nationality	: Indian
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe	: NO
6.	Date of first admission in School with class	: 02 Mar 2022 VII
7.	Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to Admission Register(in figures & Words)	: 23 Feb 2011 (Two Three - Feb - Two Zero One One)
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied(in figures & Words)	: VIII (EIGHT)
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken	: School Examination
10.	Subjects studied	I Language English, II Language Telugu, III Language, Science, Social Studies, Mathematics
11.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class if so, to which class (in words & figures)	: Yes IX (NINE)
12.	Month upto which the pupil has paid School dues	: Received all term fees
13.	Any fee concession availed of: if so,the nature of such concession	: No
14.	Total No of working days	: 210
15.	Number of working days present	: 198
16.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part(mention achievement level therein)	Science Spectrum, English Eloquent, Independance day, Sports day, Annual day
17.	General Conduct	: Good
18.	Date of application for certificate	: 01 Oct 2024
19.	Date of issue of certificate	: 05 Oct 2024
20.	Reason for leaving the school	: Relocating
21.	Any other remarks	: NO
22.	PEN Number	the state of the s

Signature of Class Teacher

THE GLOBAL EDGE SCHOOL SY NO: 166 & 167 PART, OPPOSITE SRI KRISHNA GOSEVA MANDAL, NARSINGI (VILLAGE), RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL, RANGA REDDY DISTRICT, HYDERABAD – 500075, TELANGANA, CONTACT: 9247025025 / 9989245025, mail@globaledgeschool.com, www.globaledgeschool.com

ED

CBSE

GE SCHOOL

ation No: 3630371

**Head Mistress Signature** 

THE GI